Position

Cont. Ed & Special Progs Coord

Adjunct-Soc Science Temp
Faculty (Lec)

Adjunct-Esl Temp Faculty (Lec)

Adjunct-Hum Develop Temp
Faculty (Lec)

Adjunct-Esl Temp Faculty (Lec)

Adjunct-Esl Temp Faculty (Lec)

Adjunct-Esl Temp Faculty (Lec)

Adjunct-Esl Temp Faculty (Lec)

Adjunct-Esl Temp Faculty (Lec)

Adjunct-Esl Temp Faculty (Lec)

Other Positions Held

Adjunct-Emeritus-Non
Credit Faculty

Pt Faculty Hourly (Lec
Lt Sub), Pt Faculty
Office Hours

Adjunct-College
Success Studies, Pt
Faculty Office Hours

Adjunct-Hum Develop
Temp Fac (Lab),
Adjunct-College
Success Studies,
Adjunct-College
Success Stud (2/3 Lab),
Pt Faculty Office Hours

Pt Faculty Office Hours

Pt Faculty Office Hours

Adjunct-Esl Pt Fac
Hourly (2/3 Lab), Pt
Faculty Office Hours

Adjunct-Esl Pt Fac
Hourly (2/3 Lab), Pt
Faculty Office Hours

Pt Faculty Office Hours

Adjunct-Esl Pt Fac
Hourly (2/3 Lab), Pt
Faculty Office Hours

Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

Department

Cuesta-Esl (Eng As 2Nd
Lang) Outreach

Cuesta-Esl (Eng As 2Nd
Lang) Outreach

Cuesta-Esl (Eng As 2Nd
Lang) Outreach

Cuesta-Esl (Eng As 2Nd
Lang) Outreach

Cuesta-Esl (Eng As 2Nd
Lang) Outreach

Cuesta-Esl (Eng As 2Nd
Lang) Outreach

Cuesta-Esl (Eng As 2Nd
Lang) Outreach

Cuesta-Esl (Eng As 2Nd
Lang) Outreach

Cuesta-Esl (Eng As 2Nd
Lang) Outreach

Cuesta-Esl (Eng As 2Nd
Lang) Outreach

Total Wages

$73,699

$62,729

$43,572

$35,804

$34,490

$27,722

$25,670

$24,325

$20,716

$17,181

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$21,765

$14,677

$9,053

$5,141

$10,074

$4,483

$4,134

$5,338

$3,340

$0



