Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Cont. Ed & Special Progs Coord	Adjunct-Emeritus-Non Credit Faculty	San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Esl (Eng As 2Nd Lang) Outreach	\$73,699	\$21,765
Adjunct-Soc Science Temp Faculty (Lec)	Pt Faculty Hourly (Lec Lt Sub), Pt Faculty Office Hours	San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Esl (Eng As 2Nd Lang) Outreach	\$62,729	\$14,677
Adjunct-Esl Temp Faculty (Lec)	Adjunct-College Success Studies, Pt Faculty Office Hours	San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Esl (Eng As 2Nd Lang) Outreach	\$43,572	\$9,053
Adjunct-Hum Develop Temp Faculty (Lec)	Adjunct-Hum Develop Temp Fac (Lab), Adjunct-College Success Studies, Adjunct-College Success Stud (2/3 Lab), Pt Faculty Office Hours	San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Esl (Eng As 2Nd Lang) Outreach	\$35,804	\$5,141
Adjunct-Esl Temp Faculty (Lec)	Pt Faculty Office Hours	San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Esl (Eng As 2Nd Lang) Outreach	\$34,490	\$10,074
Adjunct-Esl Temp Faculty (Lec)	Pt Faculty Office Hours	San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Esl (Eng As 2Nd Lang) Outreach	\$27,722	\$4,483
Adjunct-Esl Temp Faculty (Lec)	Adjunct-Esl Pt Fac Hourly (2/3 Lab), Pt Faculty Office Hours	San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Esl (Eng As 2Nd Lang) Outreach	\$25,670	\$4,134
Adjunct-Esl Temp Faculty (Lec)	Adjunct-Esl Pt Fac Hourly (2/3 Lab), Pt Faculty Office Hours	San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Esl (Eng As 2Nd Lang) Outreach	\$24,325	\$5,338
Adjunct-Esl Temp Faculty (Lec)	Pt Faculty Office Hours	San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Esl (Eng As 2Nd Lang) Outreach	\$20,716	\$3,340
Adjunct-Esl Temp Faculty (Lec)	Adjunct-Esl Pt Fac Hourly (2/3 Lab), Pt Faculty Office Hours	San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Esl (Eng As 2Nd Lang) Outreach	\$17,181	\$0